REPORT ON PERSONNEL CLASSIFICATION

WESTSIDE REGIONAL CENTER - FYE June 30, 2014

Personnel Classification
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR, CLIENT SERVICES
DIRECTOR, ACCOUNTING
DIRECTOR, COMMUNITY SERVICES
DIRECTOR OF IT
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR, CLIENT SERVICES
DIRECTOR, CLINICAL SERVICES

DIRECTOR, HUMAN RESOURCES

CHIEF PSYCHOLOGIST / PROGRAM MANAGER, INTAKE &
ASSESSMENT

CPP NURSE

OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST

PROGRAM MANAGER

WELLNESS MANAGER MANAGER

CPP HOUSING MANAGER

MANAGER, TRAINING, PROJECTS & PUBLISHING

RISK ASSSESSMENT AND MITIGATION COORDINATOR

FAMILY RESOURCE CENTER DIRECTOR

Monthly Salary Range

$15,016
$8,190
$6,790
$6,203
$6,200
$6,124
$6,052
$5,639
$5,395
$5,058
$2,550
$4,493
$4,493
$4,493
$4,493
$4,493

$4,493

$24,500
$11,617
$10,821
$10,371
$9,485
$9,371
$10,120
$9,428
$8,590
$7,550
$8,088
$7,804
$7,804
$7,804
$7,432
$7,432

$7,432
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REPORT ON PERSONNEL CLASSIFICATION

WESTSIDE REGIONAL CENTER - FYE June 30, 2014

Personnel Classification

ACCOUNTING MANAGER

SENIOR SYSTEMS ADMINISTRATOR
BEHAVIORIAL SPECIALIST - AUTISM
SENIOR ACCOUNTANT

FAIR HEARINGS COORDINATOR
WELLNESS COORDINATOR

QUALITY ASSURANCE SPECIALIST
SUPERVISOR - ADMINISTRATION AND POS
SUPERVISOR - CLIENT BENEFITS

CPP COORDINATOR

TRANSITION AND ORAL CARE SPECIALIST
FEDERAL REVENUES COORDINATOR
CONSUMER AGING SPECIALIST
ACCOUNTANT II

EXECUTIVE SECRETARY

SERVICE COORDINATOR

FISCAL MONITOR

$4,374
$4,799
$4,195
$4,195
$4,080
$3,919
$3,728
$3,728
$3,728
$3,660
$3,660
$3,557
$3,557
$3,554
$3,392
$3,388

$3,388

Monthly Salary Range

$7,200
$7,153
$7,013
$7,013
$6,777
$6,235
$6,294
$5,932
$5,932
$5,956
$5,956
$5,947
$5,947
$5,952
$5,398
$5,550

$5,550
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REPORT ON PERSONNEL CLASSIFICATION

WESTSIDE REGIONAL CENTER - FYE June 30, 2014

Personnel Classification

PAYROLL ADMIN

HR ADMINISTRATOR

DATABASE ADMINISTRATOR

FACIITY SUPPORT & IMAGING MANAGER

VENDORIZATION SPECIALIST Il

BILINGUAL OUTREACH & TRAINING COORDINATOR

VENDORIZATION SPECIALIST |

EDUCATION & ADVOCACY SPECIALIST

SENIOR REVENUE COORDINATOR

CONSUMER BENEFITS COORDINATOR

COURT AND FH COORDINATOR

MEDICAL RECORDS ADMINISTRATOR

SENIOR FISCAL ASSISTANT

CASE AIDE IlI

FISCAL ASSISTANT V

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT

FACILITIES COORDINATOR

Monthly Salary Range

$3,388
$3,388
$3,388
$3,388
$3,231
$3,227
$3,200
$3,135
$3,103
$3,014
$2,907
$2,907
$2,830
$2,556
$2,748
$2,690

$2,690

$5,550
$5,550
$5,550
$5,391
$5,402
$5,134
$5,092
$5,102
$5,135
$4,796
$4,626
$4,626
$4,731
$4,463
$4,373
$4,279

$4,279
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REPORT ON PERSONNEL CLASSIFICATION

WESTSIDE REGIONAL CENTER - FYE June 30, 2014

Personnel Classification
IMAGING COORDINATOR
CASE AIDE I
AUTHORIZATION COORDINATOR
MAILROOM/SUPPLIES COORDINATOR
FISCAL ASSISTANT IV
INTAKE COORDINATOR
CPP CASE AIDE
CASE AIDE
ASSISTANT VENDORIZATION SPECIALIST
INTAKE COORDINATOR
SENIOR RECEPTIONIST
FACILITY SUPPORT ASSISTANT Il
FACILITY SUPPORT ASSISTANT |
ADVOCACY COORDINATOR (Part Time)
CONSUMER ACCOUNTING FILE CLERK (Part Time)

DATA PROCESSING (Part Time)

Monthly Salary Range

$2,690
$2,640
$2,650
$2,618
$2,618
$2,464
$2,464
$2,369
$2,879
$2,369
$2,426
$2,192
$2,140
$1,135

$780

$780

$4,279
$4,221
$4,217
$4,377
$4,377
$3,770
$3,770
$3,770
$4,581
$3,770
$3,861
$3,488
$3,408
$1,806
$1,111

$1,111
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